On-
The-Go
Series
Fleet
Series
263
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
766156	 60PC Bolt-On (Mid-Amp) Fuse Assortment Kit
Kit Contents:
*766994	 12PC Bolt-On (Mid-Amp) Fuse Assortment Kit
Kit Contents:
I
Fuse Kits
Part #
in Kit Fuse Type Amperage Colour Qty Suggested Part#
to Reorder
766157 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 30A Orange 1 PC 766157Q
766158 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 40A Green 1 PC 766158Q
766159 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 50A Red 1 PC 766159Q
766160 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 60A Yellow 1 PC 766160Q
766161 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 70A Brown 1 PC 766161Q
766162 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 80A White 1 PC 766162Q
766163 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 100A Blue 1 PC 766163Q
766164 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 125A Pink 1 PC 766164Q
766165 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 150A Grey 1 PC 766165Q
766167 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 175A Tan 1 PC 766167Q
766166 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 200A Violet 1 PC 766166Q
666150 Fuse Holder 30A-200A Black With
Clear Cover 1 PC 766150
Part #
in Kit Fuse Type Amperage Colour Qty Suggested Part#
to Reorder
766157 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 30A Orange 5 PCS 766157Q
766158 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 40A Green 10 PCS 766158Q
766159 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 50A Red 10 PCS 766159Q
766160 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 60A Yellow 5 PCS 766160Q
766161 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 70A Brown 5 PCS 766161Q
766162 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 80A White 5 PCS 766162Q
766163 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 100A Blue 5 PCS 766163Q
766164 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 125A Pink 5 PCS 766164Q
766165 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 150A Grey 5 PCS 766165Q
766166 Bolt-On Fuse, Mid-Amp 200A Violet 5 PCS 766166Q
Mini Flip Kits, Bolt-On Fuses (Mid Amperage)
766156	� Bolt-On (Mid-Amp) Fuse
Assortment Kit
*766994	� Bolt-On (Mid-Amp) Fuse
Assortment Kit